VETERANES FEMENINES
Lloc
Classif. d'arribada
1 4
2 5
3 6
4 8
5 10
6 12
7 14
8 16
9 17
10 19
11 20
12 21
13 23
14 24
15 26
16 27
17 28
18 29
19 31
20 32
21 33
ABSOLUTES ( OPEN )
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 7
5 9
6 11
7 13
8 15
9 18
10 22
11 25
12 30

Temps
15'55"
16'00"
16'23"
16'58"
17'15"
17'26"
17'42"
17'49"
18'19"
18'40"
18'48"
19'00"
19'15"
19'42"
20'53"
20'57"
21'06"
21'52"
22'49"
23'36"
25'33"

14'48"
15'19"
15'21"
16'43"
17'09"
17'21"
17'37"
17'48"
18'39"
19'10"
20'14"
22'43"

CROS DE SANTA SUSANA
CIRCUIT MAREMENC DE CROS

Dorsal
234
553
655
279
283
286
391
674
187
312
350
364
714
296
377
226
438
708
709
252
415

193
493
173
108
649
99
401
635
353
118
16
466

24/10/2015

Cognoms, Nom

GAETA MONLEON, M.HELENA
MOLLER PARERA, MERCEDES
CASTILLO LOPEZ, ALEXIA
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, BEATRIZ
FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA
FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER
OLLER SOLER, XANTAL

BARRIS TEMPLADO, MERCE
SAN MIGUEL DIAZ, RAQUEL
MARTINEZ BENITO, SiLVIA
PRATS MONTENEGRO, MONTSE
SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL
LOPEZ COLLAZOS, LAURA
GOMEZ ESCOBEDO, INMACULADA
SORIANO ORTAS, SONIA
MOLERO PEREZ, M2, PAZ
GARCIA AZAUSTRE, BRIGIDA
GUIRAO CASTAN, MONICA
BUSTOS PRADOS, MONTSE
ALVAREZ CIENDUNES, PILAR
SORIANO JOST, CLAUDIA

MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA
VIDAL SOLER, iA

CARRION BAREA, ANNA

ADALID SERRANO, MARINA
ARAQUE BEKKING, IRENE MELINA
MATEOS PINO, VANESSA
BIGORDA SORIANO, VINYET
ARCAS MARQUEZ, AHINOA
REINA MARTINEZ, NURIA

PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA

CORREA CAUBILLA, VANESSA
TRUJILLO SANCHO, ALBA

Club

GA Lluisos de Mataro
CA Nou Barris

U.A. Lleida

GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
CA Laietania

Ciesc Domingo Catalan
GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
CE Penedes
Independent
CAlaitania

GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent

CA Manresa

CA Lloret-La Selva

CA Lloret-La Selva

C.E. Fondistes Vilassar de Mar
Team Calella Triathlon
C.D. Palafolls
Hospitalet

Sport Canet

GA Lluisos de Matard
CA Laietania

CA Calella
ISS-I'Hospitalet

Any de
Naix.
1971
1958
1978
1965
1978
1969
1968

1974
1970
1973
1973
1975
1970
1974
1962
1969
1976
1977
1978
1968

1993
2000
2000
1998
1984
2000
1999
1998
1999
1989
1997
2000



VETERANS MASCULINS
Lloc
Classif. d'arribada
1 1
2 4
3 6
4 7
5 8
6 10
7 11
8 14
9 16
10 19
11 22
12 23
13 24
14 31
15 33
16 34
17 35
18 36
19 38
20 40
21 43
22 44
23 47
24 50
25 51
26 53
27 54
28 55
29 57
30 58
31 62
32 63
33 65
34 66
35 67
36 68
37 69
38 71
39 72
40 73
41 74
42 79
43 80
44 82
45 83
46 84
47 86
48 87
49 89
50 90
51 91
52 92
53 93
54 94

w1
v

Temps
17'02"
17'41"
18'11"
18'21"
18'22"
18'41"
18'48"
18'58"
19'02"
19'12"
19'23"
19'26"
19'29"
19'46"
19'53"
19'54"
19'55"
19'56"
20'16"
20'25"
20'51"
20'57"
21'05"
21'10"
21'12"
21'16"
21'20"
21'22"
21'25"
21'27"
21'37"
21'38"
21'39"
21'47"
21'54"
22'02"
22'08"
22'23"
22'25"
22'33"
22'35"
22'46"
22'50"
22'53"
22'55"
23'06"
23'08"
23'09"
23'24"
23'44"
23'49"
23'50"
24'05"
24'09"
24'36"

CROS DE SANTA SUSANA
CIRCUIT MAREMENC DE CROS

Dorsal
87
115
188
406
642
113
397
243
420
69
363
128
100
235
409
731
216
576
418
168
83
737
179
86
388
721
444
230
375
398
421
443
632
733
633
400
599
424
315
665
372
586
167
720
232
448
436
390
288
441
405
587
426
437
275

24/10/2015

Cognoms, Nom

LOPEZ JURADO, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ CARRION, RICARD
SEGURA MORENO, ALBERTO
AMARILLO FERNANDEZ, FRANCESC
GARCIA DIAZ, MANUEL

GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO
VAZQUEZ TUNDIDOR, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ MURNOZ, DANI
CASTILLO MOZO, MIGUEL
VICENTE RIBAS, MANEL
SALVADOR LLADO, LAIA

SOLER CANDELAS, JULIO

PAEZ CARDENAS, JORDI

RUIZ AGUILERA, JUAN JOSE
MORROS RODENAS, JOSEP MARIA
JOYAS ALBERTO, JOAQUIN

MORENO GARCIA, EDGAR FLORENCIO

QUINTERO FUNES, DAVID
TARASCO CELMA, ISIDRE
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVI
GUAMIS CEREZO, LLUIS
CRESCENTI ARNAU, JUAN PEDRO
CALVO PUIGDEFABREGAS, DAVID
FANDOS SADURNI, ALBERT
MART{ PANELLA, JORDI
GARRIGA GUELL, JOSEP
BIGORDA BOSCH, JOAQUIM
PEREZ LOPEZ, JAVI

SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO
ORDOYO, OSCAR

CARMONA BUENO, MANU
LUNN, ROB

MONROY ABRAHAM, SEA
ARCAS MARTINEZ, PEDRO

TAPIA SAGALES, FERRAN
CULEBRAS RODRIGUEZ, EUGENIO
ALMONACID HERAS, ALBERT
VIVES CALVO, MATEU
MARTINEZ GUERRERO, ISMAEL
GONZALEZ SIMON, RICARDO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, DAVID
SALINAS PALOMARES, CARLOS
RICO MILLAN, ORIOL
MORAGUES RECASENS, ISIDRE
MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO
GALERA CASADO, SERGIO
BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS
MORAGAS GARCIA, MARC
FUENTES GOMEZ, JOSE
SANCHEZ MARSAL, CARLES
PAQUAL CALVO, IVAN
VALBUENA MUNOZ, TONI

PILI, GIORGIO

GONZALEZ RUIZ, XAVIER
CORTES GARCIA, JUAN DANIEL

Club

CA Montornes

CA Laietania

Ciesc Domingo Catalan
Independient

CA Laietania

CA Canovelles

GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independient

CA Calella

GA Lluisos de Mataro
CA Sant Celoni

CD Palafolls

GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro
Ciesc Domingo Catalan
Pratenc AA
Independent
C.E.A.Tenerife
Independent
ISS-I'Hospitalet
Prorunners Calella
CA Malgrat

GA Lluisos de Mataro
CA Lloret-La Selva
Independent

Fondistes Vilassar de Dalt

GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent
Independent

Sea Riders
Independent

Serra Marina Alella
Grup Maratonia Mataro
Santa Susana
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro
UGE Badalona

GA Lluisos de Mataro
Prorunners Calella
CE Mediterrani

CA Lloret-La Selva
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent
Independent
Prorunners Calella
Independent
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro

Any de
Naix.
1978
1974
1974
1971
1973
1974
1967
1971
1969
1977
1972
1968
1969
1978
1975
1958
1969
1976
1974
1965
1976
1967
1977
1966
1973
1960
1965
1977
1967
1975
1980
1972
1980
1960
1968
1949
1971
1980
1973
1958
1974
1973
1977
1955
1963

1964
1977
1973
1980
1978
1978
1958
1964
1978



56 98
57 99
58 101
59 102
60 103
61 104
62 105
63 106
64 107
65 108
66 109
67 111
68 112
ABSOLUTS ( OPEN )

1 2

2 3

3 5

4 9

5 12
6 13
7 15
8 17
9 18
10 20
11 21
12 25
13 26
14 27
15 28
16 29
17 30
18 32
19 37
20 39
21 41
22 42
23 45
24 46
25 48
26 49
27 52
28 56
29 59
30 60
31 61
32 64
33 70
34 75
35 76
36 77
37 78
38 81
39 85
40 88
41 96
42 97
43 100
44 110

24'50"
25'35"
26'34"
26'49"
27'35"
27'36"
27'50"
28'05"
28'58"
29'09"
29'10"
31'53"
31'54"

17'03"
17'14"
18'03"
18'24"
18'53"
18'56"
19'01"
19'04"
19'08"
19'15"
19'18"
19'30"
19'32"
19'37"
19'39"
19'41"
19'43"
19'48"
20'14"
20'17"
20'32"
20'39"
21'02"
21'03"
21'08"
21'09"
21'13"
21'24"
21'29"
21'34"
21'36"
21'39"
22'22"
22'40"
22'41"
22'42"
22'43"
22'51"
23'07"
23'10"
24'39"
24'42"
25'45"
30'32"

385
707
449
431
451
452
423
258
439
384
568
445
394

233
76
166
110
75
21
728
55
726
652
672
17
492
582
719

491
196
715
170
729
73
52
124
74
684
242
563
180
229
683

719
416
125
581
727
67
227
23
411
651
395
453

GAMEZ GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
SERRA FERNANDEZ, LLUIS
MOLLFULLEDA MARTINEZ, LLORENC
LEIVA GALDON, RAUL

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, SERGI

POCH LANCHAS, SANTIAGO
VIDAL SURIS, PERE

BASSAS ROSELLO, OSCAR
SANCHEZ AZOR, CARLOS
COLOMER BESALU, RAMON
PRAT GARCECHE, NICOLAU
LOPEZ BERTRAN, RAMON

SANS QUER, DAVID

CAMPO GARICA, DAVID
TORRES, RODRIGO

MORE FLORES, FERRAN

BLAS ESCUTE, POL

MANYA VALENZUELA, ROGER
EL AMRANI, AYOUB

CAIL PAUL, TEAM

REGRARI AHMADI, ILIAS
OLIVARES MANAS, EDGAR
HERNANDEZ EDU, THE
GUARDIOLA LUCAS, MARC
CUELLAS GOMEZ, DAMIAN
IGLESIAS MARTI, GERARD
GOMEZ LATORRE, ISAAC
JARA ANDRE, WILLIAM
BENKTIB HARRAK, BRAHIM
MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON - ELIAS
ARIACA CAMPENY, SERGI
VIVES EGEA, MARC

MAYAS CHACON, SERGI
ROMEA PUJOL, MARC
ARRUFAT PENA, ADRIAN
PUIG BESA, ALBERT
TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX
GARCIA BURES, DAVID
VIHAOZ SANS, MARC

RAMOS GAMEZ, CARLOS
MESA BARROSO, RUBEN
LOPEZ GINESTA, BIEL

PEREZ LOPEZ, ANDREU

DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, GERARD
PI PORTET, MAX

JARA ANDRE, WILLIAM
SWARTZ BESA, ELIES

ALBIN SANCHEZ, ANTHONY NICOLAS
CANALES MESA, JAVIER
LINARES MOYA, ANDRES
TIGRI VALDIVIA, ANTONIO
POCH CARTANA, SANTIAGO
FLORIST MARTIN, LLUC
BARBA MORAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER
JIMENEZ SENA, MARCOS
SANS RUSINOL, ENRIC
TRINIDAD SEGOVIA, ERIC

GA Lluisos de Mataro
CA Laietania
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Prorunners Calella
GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro
Penya Apa Anem-hi
Independent

GA Lluisos de Mataro

GA Lluisos de Mataro
AE Rockets
Prorunners Calella
CA Nou Barris

AE Rockets

CA Calella

Team Calella Triathon
CA Calella

Serra Marina Alella
The Crew

U Colmenca Atl.

CA Calella

CA Lloret-La Selva
Prorunners Calella
CA Lloret-La Selva

CA Calella

Lleida UA

CA Calella

FC Barcelona
Prorunners Calella
Team Calella Triathon
AE Rockets

CA Calella

CA Calella

AE Rockets

CA Nou Barris

GA Lluisos de Mataro
Penya Apa Anem-hi
Prorunners Calella
Fondistes Vilassar de Dalt
CA Canovelles

AA Catalunya

CA Lloret-La Selva
Independent

CA Calella
Prorunners Calella
Independent

CA Calella
Fasttriatlon

CA Calella
Independent

Team Paretik

GA Lluisos de Mataro
Independent

1971
1976
1970
1979
1975
1970
1974
1974
1955
1945
1956
1957
1966

1988
1981
1996
1995
1998
1993
1981
1996
1985
1981
1986
1998
2000
1987
2000
1998
1991
1989
1995
1997
1991
1996
1997
1996
1998
1998
1983
1990
1999
1987
1999
1998
2000
1999
1995
1991
1999
2000
1997
2000
1984
1986
2000
1996
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